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199408300002
68751

08/30/1994
02:22:26

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

WOOD,
WALTER C

199412270003
73751

12/27/1994
12:38:46

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WILLIAMS,
DOROTHY C

199408300002
68711

08/30/1994
02:22:22

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

TAYLOR,
WILLIAM D

199408300002
68721

08/30/1994
02:22:23

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

MCLAULIN,
BIBBIE J

199408300002
68741

08/30/1994
02:22:25

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

BOZEMAN,
LESLIE

199408300002
68731

08/30/1994
02:22:24

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

PARKER, R
CLARK


