Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199408300002 68751	08/30/1994 02:22:26	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	WOOD, WALTER C						
199412270003 73751	12/27/1994 12:38:46	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WILLIAMS, DOROTHY C						
199408300002 68711	08/30/1994 02:22:22	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	TAYLOR, WILLIAM D						
199408300002 68721	08/30/1994 02:22:23	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	MCLAULIN, BIBBIE J						
199408300002 68741	08/30/1994 02:22:25	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	BOZEMAN, LESLIE						
199408300002 68731	08/30/1994 02:22:24	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	PARKER, R CLARK						